
Week Beginning Aug. 24 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Aug. 31 

                  LABOR DAY 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Sept. 7 

Wed. Sept. 10 - 8am-9am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Sept. 14 

Mon. Sept. 15 - 5am-6am 

Wed. Sept. 17 - 8am-9am 

Thurs. Sept. 18 - 6pm-7pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Sept. 21 

Wed. Sept. 24 - 8am-9am 

Thurs. Sept. 25 - 6pm-7pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Sept. 28 

Mon. Sept. 29 - 2am-3am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Oct. 5 

Mon. Oct. 6 - 2am-3am 

Wed. Oct. 8 - 11pm-Mid. 

Thurs. Oct. 9 - 6pm-7pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Oct. 12 

Mon. Oct. 13 - 2am-3am 

Wed. Oct. 15 - 11pm-Mid. 

Thurs. Oct. 16 - 6pm-7pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advance Planning for Subs 

Wed. Jan. 14, 2026 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Jan. 14, 2026 - 11pm-Mid. 

Wed. Jan 21, 2026 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Jan. 21, 2026 - 11pm-Mid. 

 

 

St. Padre  Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 8 weeks: 

 REGULAR WEEKLY 

ADORER NEEDED 
 

Mon. 2am-3am (start 9/29) 

The Chapel is always open for you to 

stop by and spend time with our Lord 

 If you are able to substitute, 

Please call or text 

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

231-590-9203   
Thank You! 

 Advance Planning for Sub Needs 

 Are you going to sneak one last SUMMER GET-AWAY in? 
 

 

Will you be able to cover your regular adoration shift ? 
Please let our coordinators know if you need a substitute! 

KEEP IN MIND - Fall brings about 
many changes in routines with 

school events, sports & activities.  
 

If you know in advance that  
you may have conflicts with your 
current adoration times with the 

change of seasons,  
let us know those too! 

 

Thank You!! 


